Kantonalschiessen

A. Berger

F. Etter

F. Liechti

E. Ruchti

B. Lehmann

U. Krebs

W. Gasser

U. Rothlisberger
R. Wettstein

R. Rothlisberger
M. Hauselmann
H. Schmutz

H. Etter

M. Stibi

F. Wilti

B. Uebersax

A. Stucki

Obligatorisch Ig.

A. Berger
F. Liechti

F. Etter
A. Sahli

W. Gasser

E. Ruchti

R. Rothlisberger
R. Wettstein

H. Schmutz

M. Hauselmann
U. Rothlisberger
U. Krebs

B. Uebersax

B. Lehmann

H. Etter

M. Stiibi

A. Stucki

197
196
194
194
193
192
192
190
187
187
187
186
185
183
182
181
181

294
294
287
287
287
286
284
283
282
282
282
281
280
279
278
271
268

Vereinswettschiessen

W. Gasser

F. Liechti

U. Roéthlisberger
H. Etter

F. Etter

A. Sahli

M. Hauselmann
R. Rothlisberger
R. Wettstein

A. Berger

U. Krebs

H. Schmutz

E. Ruchti

M. Stibi

A. Stucki

B. Uebersax

Obligatorish kn.

A. Sahli
M. Hauselmann
A. Berger

196
195
192
190
190
190
190
189
188
188
187
186
186
176
175
174

277
276
258



